THEBG GROUP, LLC

To:
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5/22/2019

VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON
Demolition Services Master Contract
Schedule of Bid Items

Concrete Block

Concrete Block

Concrete Block

Concrete Block

Wood Frame

Wood Frame

Wood Frame

Wood Frame

Emergency Services Surcharge 24 Hours
Emergency Services Surcharge 3 Days
Removal/Disposal of Excess Debris
Pump Out Septic Tank

Cap Sewer Lines

Rat Free Exterminator Certification
Removal of Miscellaneous Structures
Removal of Asphalt Slabs

Removal of Concrete & Brick Paver Slabs
Removal of Paved Sub-Grade Base Mat. 1'
Remove All Fencing

HVAC Refrigerant Recovery
Removal/Disposal of Concrete Walls
Removal/Disposal of Hazardous Waste
Removal/Disposal of Wood Docks
Removal/Disposal of Dock Pillings
Removal/Disposal of Swimming Pools/Spas
Provide Clean Fill to Backfill Pools
Removal of ASB Related Floor Tile
Removal of ASB Related Tile & Mastic
Removal of ASB Related Vinyl

Removal of Carpet removed as ACM
Removal of Roofing Material as ACM
Removal of Surface Material as ACM
Removal of Ceiling Tile as ACM

Removal of Cementitious Composite as ACM
Thermal System Insulation Composite as ACV
Permit Fee

Asbestos Survey

Asbestos Survey Filling Fee
Removal/Disposal of septic Tank
Removal/Disposal of Chain Link Fence
Removal/Disposal of Wood Fence
Removal/Disposal of Masonry Fence
Additional Loads of Trash

Tree Removal

Tire Removal

Freon Evacuation

Flourescent Tube

HID Bulb Removal

Imported Fill

Solid Sod

Project #

1-1,500 SF
1,501-3,000 SF
3,001-6,000 SF
6,0010 SF+
1-1,500 SF
1,501-3,000 SF
3,001-6,000 SF
6,0010 SF+

CYy
Each
Each
Each
Small

SF

SF

CY

LF

LB

SF

CY

SF
Each

SF

CY

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum

CF
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Mobilization/Machine Use/Operation & Labor Time
Water Usage Fee (2% or $300,whichever is less)

Total Bid Amount

Estimator: Alec Greenberg

12111 Stratford St, Wellington, FL 33414

$ 3.00
$ 2.75
$ 250
2.50
3.00
2.75
2.00
2.00

18.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
250.00

2.25
2.00
1.00
1.00

3.00
75.00
20.00

100.00

2.50
14.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.80

3.25

7.50

4.00

3.00
10.00

500.00
500.00
250.00

8.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
18.00
10.00
50.00

2.00
2.00
14.00
0.50
$ 500.00
$ 300.00
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$0.00

2,024

$5,566.00

$0.00

50.00

239

$717.00

50.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

50.00

40

$720.00

$500.00

$0.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

1,225

$2,450.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250.00

50.00

$0.00

183

$183.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00

$0.00

6,633

$3,316.60

$500.00

$300.00

$14,702.60

15560 Lyons Road - Delray Beach, FL - 33446 - 561-998-7997 - Fax 561-998-8815



