THE BG GROUP, LLC

5/22/2019

To: VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON

Demolition Services Master Contract
Schedule of Bid Items

	Conedate of Bia Items	Droinet #	4	2444 6	400	tford	C+ Malli	ngton El 22414
		Project #		21113	urc	atiora	St, weiii	ngton, FL 33414
1	Concrete Block	1-1,500 SF	\$	3.00	Х			= \$0.00
2	Concrete Block	1,501-3,000 SF	\$	2.75	Х	2	,024	= \$5,566.00
3	Concrete Block	3,001-6,000 SF	\$	2.50	Х			= \$0.00
4	Concrete Block	6,0010 SF+	\$	2.50	Х			= \$0.00
5	Wood Frame	1-1,500 SF	\$	3.00	Х		239	= \$717.00
6	Wood Frame	1,501-3,000 SF	\$	2.75	Х			= \$0.00
7	Wood Frame	3,001-6,000 SF		2.00	Х			= \$0.00
8	Wood Frame	6,0010 SF+	\$	2.00	Х			= \$0.00
9	Emergency Services Surcharge 24 Hours		\$	-	Х			= \$0.00
10	Emergency Services Surcharge 3 Days		\$	-	Х			= \$0.00
11	Removal/Disposal of Excess Debris	CY	\$	18.00	Х		40	= \$720.00
12	Pump Out Septic Tank	Each	\$	500.00	Х		1	= \$500.00
13	Cap Sewer Lines	Each	\$	500.00	Х			= \$0.00
14	Rat Free Exterminator Certification	Each	\$	200.00	Х	•	1	= \$200.00
15	Removal of Miscellaneous Structures	Small	\$	250.00	Х			= \$0.00
16	Removal of Asphalt Slabs	SF	\$	2.25	Х			= \$0.00
17	Removal of Concrete & Brick Paver Slabs	SF	\$	2.00	Х	1	,225	= \$2,450.00
18	Removal of Paved Sub-Grade Base Mat. 1'	CY	\$	1.00	Х			= \$0.00
19	Remove All Fencing	LF	\$	1.00	Х			= \$0.00
20	HVAC Refrigerant Recovery	LB	\$	-	Х			= \$0.00
21	Removal/Disposal of Concrete Walls	SF	\$	3.00	Х			= \$0.00
22	Removal/Disposal of Hazardous Waste	CY	\$	75.00	Х			= \$0.00
23	Removal/Disposal of Wood Docks	SF	\$	20.00	Х			= \$0.00
24	Removal/Disposal of Dock Pillings	Each	\$	100.00	Х	-		
25	Removal/Disposal of Swimming Pools/Spas	SF	\$	2.50	X	-		= \$0.00
26	Provide Clean Fill to Backfill Pools	CY	\$	14.00	v	-		= \$0.00
27	Removal of ASB Related Floor Tile	SF	\$	2.00	X	-		= \$0.00
28	Removal of ASB Related Tile & Mastic	SF	\$	2.00	X	-		= \$0.00
29	Removal of ASB Related Vinyl	SF	\$	2.00	Х	-		= \$0.00
30	Removal of Carpet removed as ACM	SF	\$	1.80	X	1		= \$0.00
31	Removal of Roofing Material as ACM	SF	\$	3.25	X			= \$0.00
32	Removal of Surface Material as ACM	SF	\$	7.50	X	-		= \$0.00
33	Removal of Ceiling Tile as ACM	SF	\$	4.00	X	-		= \$0.00
34	Removal of Cementitious Composite as ACM	SF	\$	3.00	X			= \$0.00
35	Thermal System Insulation Composite as ACM		\$	10.00	X			= \$0.00
36	Permit Fee	Lump Sum	φ \$	500.00	X			= \$0.00
37	Asbestos Survey	Lump Sum	\$	500.00		-		= \$0.00
38	Asbestos Survey Filling Fee	Lump Sum	\$	250.00	X		1	= \$250.00
39	Removal/Disposal of septic Tank	CF	\$	8.00	X	-	<u> </u>	= \$250.00
39 40	Removal/Disposal of Chain Link Fence	LF	\$	1.00	X			= \$0.00
	Removal/Disposal of Wood Fence		•		X	-	102	
41	Removal/Disposal of Wood Fence Removal/Disposal of Masonry Fence	LF LF	\$	1.00	X	-	183	= \$183.00 = \$0.00
42	·		\$	1.00	X			ψ0.00
43	Additional Loads of Trash	CY	\$	18.00	X			= \$0.00
44	Tree Removal	CY	\$	10.00	X			= \$0.00
45	Tire Removal	Each	\$	50.00	Х			= \$0.00
46	Freon Evacuation	Pound	\$	-		-		= \$0.00
47	Flourescent Tube	Tube	\$	2.00				= \$0.00
48	HID Bulb Removal	Bulb	\$	2.00				= \$0.00
49	Imported Fill	CY	\$	14.00			000	= \$0.00
50	Solid Sod	SF	\$	0.50		6	,633	= \$3,316.60
51	Mobilization/Machine Use/Operation & Labor T		\$	500.00			1	= \$500.00
52	Water Usage Fee (2% or \$300, whichever is less	SS)	\$	300.00			1	= \$300.00
	Total Bid Amount							\$14,702.60

Estimator: Alec Greenberg